Lot # Title

506

507

5G9

600

602

603

604

Totals

Bid

2007 FORD F-150 Does Not Run
2007 FORD F-150

VIN: 1FTRF14W17KD32859, 2007,
FORD, F-150

VIN: 1FTRF14W17KD 32859~

$800.00

—

\\
]

I B
2013 FORD F-150 Does Not Run © -$4,000.00
2013 FORD F-150

et

FORD, F-150

peanim

- VIN: 1FTRXTEFADKE77601,

2011 CHEVROLET Tahoe Does Not
Run 2011 CHEVROLET Tahoe

VIN: 1GNLC2EO7BR361823, 2011,
CHEVROLET, Tahoe

VIN: 1GNLC2EQO7BR361823,

$700.00

2005 FORD F-150 Does N¢t Run
2005 FORD F-150

VIN: TFTRX12W85FB42904, 2005,
FORD, F-150

VIN: 1FTRX12W85FB42904,

$1,600.00

2012 FORD F-250 - DOES NOT RUN
Lower Unit out, VIN:
1FT7TW2BT7CEC18668,, 2012, FORD,
F-250 - DOES NOT RUN

VIN: 1ETTW2BTTCEC18668,

$4,750.00

Ford Truck Bed & Ford Rear Quarter
Panet

$200.00
Ford Truck Bed & Ford Grill $50.00
Ford Truck Bed $100.00
Ford Truck Bed & Ford Door

$125.00

Ford Truck Bed with Camper Shell,
Etc.

$100.00

$29,275.00

Premium

$80.00

$400.00

$70.00

$160.00

$475.00

$20.00

$5.00

$10.00

$12.50

$10.00

$2,927.50

Yax

Tax Rate

Title Processing Fee

Tax Exempt

Title Processing Fee

Tax Exempt

Title Processing Fee

Tax Exempt

Title Processing Fee

Tax Exempt

Title Processing Fee

Tax Exemnpt

Titte Processing Fee

$21.89 9.95%

$5.48 9.95%

$10.95 9.95%

$13.68 9.95%

$10.95 9.95%

$166.93

Total

$50.00
$930.00

$50.00
$4,450.00

$50.00
$820.00

$50.00
$1,810.00

$50.00
$5,275.00

$50.00
$241.89

$60.48

$120.95

$151.18

$120.55

$32,919.43



Tl

STATE OF LOUISIANA Item:

PARISH OF RAPIDES Odometer:
COA Unit#: 1595

Before me, the undersigned authority, this _2ND day of MARCH 2024
personélly came and appeared THE CITY OF ALEXANDRIA who declared that for the sum of

§ (500,57 )
the does by these presents bargain, sell, convey, and deliver with full warranty of title and with

complete transfer and subrogation of all rights and actions of warranty against all former

proprietors of the property herein conveyed unto S e Y%y smm AU mckeilhon By -

Aloe, e ~i2673 the following described vehicle/equipment, to-wit:
FORD PK 2007 JIFTRFI4W17KD32859
Make Body Type Year/ Model VIN #

Who also declared and affirms that there is no mortgage, lien, or encumbrance of any

nature whatsoever against the above-described motor vehicle/equipment or any accessories

attached thereon.

Witnesses: City of}ﬂAlexandl ia

Signed@w f/}w /j\d/ %&f —

L Vendor (Séller) (/

Signed

Vendee (Purchaser)

Sworn to and subscribed to before me this the M. 2~ Jo ZL e,

1
p[ll["l‘
I

rd
(T
Dttrsrasssat it

A M [ { b
Notary Public

/)
)
e

W)



SR

VI

IFTRFLYWIL?KDIZE5R

TITLE NUMBER

AL 7RO5M

DATE ISSUED

D?/0L/2007

MAKE MODEL BODY

FORD PK

¥R DATE ACQUIRED

2007

ObL/25/2007

DDOMETER

% MAIL PO % x

CITY OF ALEXANDRIA

2021 INDUSTRIAL PARK.
ALEXANDRIA LA

2021 INDUSTRIAL PARK
ALEXANDRTA Lk

21303

71303

DPSY 1643 (RG/04)

{LIEN)

DATE

First Lien Feleased

12

1 €L

Sacond Lien Bel

Date

Lienhofder

Authorized Representative

The

unckaesigned as Vehicle Comimssione:

. of the State Gl Louisfana, cerlifies that the
applicani named harein has heen duly

Nis of a5 he

the morloages;
C 7 hergi Aerih

In wilngss wheresf, | have af
signature a1 Balon Rouge.

JEAHRRTERNAERATD

FORM




1 slniammenia s chasked;

R R . 11U T 2 ot T

Q_Fh""

b duly v, s

saltai{s) sign his 5

SRR - 14| ' ]

i

‘ : . BT

following cizlemanis s checked:

ate ol nig

e acheal i A
‘nru..."i\z—sct' _ : [

The mileaga s
fhe odomaet
WATBIR

¢ of Deatersip

Sweoin b and

SHEPSTURT of

Pl

suhscribize his name o the assicnmenl abn"e

A .JF\!

iencrit ol fzar

Iocamtibe e Hwe bosd of oy E ch‘gézusxi‘

fimite. Date of Sale

. The wiileags cialed s it 2xcess of fis mechani
2. The adometer reading is MOT the achual mileaga. / /‘
WAFINING-ODOMETER DISCRERANCY

{
1

VIARIE of ‘Wiinas

E.‘v’x'- i
saead e unc!ers;qned, who, after baing iy sworn, said lha; b= wecribed his name o the assignment above as
tve saw sellec{s) sigahis vame as h:.. m!!m{z_ly act and o

sy plame and
of caligriz) ;

AT

TR af Wi PO

FA

& VRN Y

t



