	Lot #	Title	Bid	Premium	Tax	Tax Rate	Total
					Title Process	sing Fee	\$50.00
	505	2007 FORD F-150 Does Not Run 2007 FORD F-150 VIN: 1FTRF14W17KD32859, 2007, FORD, F-150 VIN: 1FTRF14W17KD32859,	\$800.00	\$80.00	Tax Exempt		\$930.00
and the second s					Title Proces	sing Fee	\$50.00
	506	2013 FORD F-150 Does Not Run 2013 FORD F-150 VIN: 1FTFX1EF4DKE77601, 2013, FORD, F-150 VIN: 1FTFX1EF4DKE77601,	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	Tax Exempt		\$4,450.00
					Title Proces	sing Fee	\$50.00
	507	2011 CHEVROLET Tahoe Does Not Run 2011 CHEVROLET Tahoe VIN: 1GNLC2E07BR361823, 2011, CHEVROLET, Tahoe VIN: 1GNLC2E07BR361823,	\$700.00	\$70.00	Tax Exempt		\$820.00
					Title Proces	sing Fee	\$50.00
	509	2005 FORD F-150 Does Not Run 2005 FORD F-150 VIN: 1FTRX12W85FB42904, 2005, FORD, F-150 VIN: 1FTRX12W85FB42904,	\$1,600.00	\$160.00	Tax Exempt		\$1,810.00
					Title Proces	sing Fee	\$50.00
	510	2012 FORD F-250 - DOES NOT RUN Lower Unit out, VIN: 1FT7W2BT7CEC18668,, 2012, FORD, F-250 - DOES NOT RUN VIN: 1FT7W2BT7CEC18668,	\$4,750.00	\$475.00	Tax Exempt		\$5,275.00
					Title Proces	sing Fee	\$50.00
	600 1 7	Ford Truck Bed & Ford Rear Quarter Panel	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$21.89	9.95%	\$241.89
	601	Ford Truck Bed & Ford Grill	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$5.48	9.95%	\$60.48
	602	Ford Truck Bed	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$10.95	9.95%	\$120.95
	603	Ford Truck Bed & Ford Door	\$125.00	\$12.50	\$13.68	9.95%	\$151.18
**************************************	604	Ford Truck Bed with Camper Shell, Etc.	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$10.95	9.95%	\$120.95
Totals		htt.	\$29,275.00	\$2,927.50	\$166.93		\$32,919.43

500

BILL OF SALE

STATE OF LOUISIAN PARISH OF RAPIDES			(tem: Odometer: COA Unit #: 1595	
Before me, the	undersigned authority	, this <u>2ND</u>	da <u>y of</u>	MARCH 2024	
personally came and ar \$(800.00)	-		<u>IA</u> who dec	clared that for the su	m of

the does by these prese	ents bargain, sell, con	vey, and deliver	with full w	varranty of title and	with
complete transfer and	subrogation of all	rights and actio	ns of warr	anty against all fo	rmer
proprietors of the prop	erty herein conveyed	unto James 4	XU shap i	2740 meterilinen	Dr.
Alawa. La Misa	3	_the following d	escribed ve	hicle/equipment, to-	wit:
FORD	PK	2007	1FTRF14V	V17KD32859	
	Body Type	Year/ Model	· 	VIN#	
attached thereon.					
Witnesses:		C	ity of Alexa	andria	
VALUE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE 		Signed	Vendo	(Seller)	
		Signed _	·····	e (Purchaser)	······································
			vende	e (Purchaser)	
Sworn to and su	bscribed to before me			O 2 YOUR LE	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
_		Inda Hill	w	STONE OF THE STONE	Managara Managa Managa Managara Managara Managara Managara Managa Managa Ma Managa Ma Managa Ma Managa Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma
	No	tary Public		#41 / 6 / 6	N th

MODEL DATE ACQUIRED MAKE BODY COLOR PK 2007 FORD MHI 06/25/2007 * * MAIL FO CITY OF ALEXANDRIA 2021 INDUSTRIAL PARK ALEXANDRIA 71303 *** OUNER *** CITY OF ALEXANDRIA 2021 INDUSTRIAL PARK ALEXANDRIA 71303 (LIEN) DATE motor vehicle described pursually to the the mortgages and encum herein set forth

81

FORM DPSMV 1663 (R6/04)

1FTRF14W17KD32859

PERARTABAT OF REGIONARITY — OFFICE OF MOROES

TITLE NUMBER

A9178054

DATE ISSUED

07/06/2007

ODOMETER

75

 Section 6 - Fith the Proceedings of Section 1989, which has been presented in the Company of the Company of the C	od ravitábe i otera vitarna, valo en epüläjä, valo kaikango avoller väletyjet v en ravitatioka dega kaisavavat
一、整件数据的一点以上有一种处理技术数据。有一点是一个一种一点。一点。	GC 3. USE SE part of and received and in the control of the reserve.
一一層的 斯莱斯特科特的 "如此,不是你也是你也是这样的,你是你是我的人,不是不是	to a contraction of the contraction of the contraction of the
 ""เข้าสารแบบสิ่งสารแบบได้ การประจากประสารและที่ก็เข้าสารได้ เป็นกรุก "เป็นสารการประชายาก เป็นการป เพลาะสารแบบสารได้ เป็นสารได้ เป็นสาร เป็นสารได้ เป็นสารได้ เป็นสารได้ เป็นสารได้ เป็นสารได้ เป็นสารได้ เป็นสารได้ เป็นสารได้ เป็นสารได้ เป็นสารได้	(2) (2) (3) (3) (3) (3) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6
असर देशका प्रकार प्राप्त करिक विकास स्थाप । अस्ति के विकास स्थाप । अस्ति । अस्ति । अस्ति । अस्ति । अस्ति । अस्	will be comit to the large mercan with little and contify that the vehicle
and the state of t	U by the one of G to the following:
some James 4 X4 Shop 1 ANS	
e e	
Continued by the Book in season beautiful to the Art (Book in Monthly in Art (Book)	
194 A Character of the Control of th	a album dilo in especia on la seosa que si limito. Por apprintes e 1970, til se e a apparente pres
operage een gegenake. Waterin	to contain a traction may be the second and the second
smarrane(s) of Owerest	
ON THE GARBETTS OF ENGLY IN	of Softwick 1977/114 / EUSY MAINTENANCE SOFT
DESCRIPE O MANTE SE LA	
SYMMETRO MARKE 15 Win 420	day of Marcell 2 dock
SKONESKUNE A PRINCESK	SIGNATURIC OF Motary Public- 12 du la Cara de la Cara d
ะ ก็สูงเกมการเลือกให้เกมการ <u>เมื่อ "เมื่อ" </u>	PRINTED HAME of Notary Public
Tacharaten Griffing of Weight Continue to Medical Andrew	67 5/2/3
"Ceion da Notary, personally estimated processible for undersigned, who, to with the undersigned of Celebrated and the case sellengly sign big name	The holing duty evrorn, said that he subscribed his marke to the assignment above as
	DATE
SIGNATUSE of Wide ALF.	SIGNATIANE of Notary Public-2
FRANCE BASE OF MARKET	PRINTED NAME of Polary Public
THE PROPERTY OF EXPENSES THE PROPERTY OF THE P	" 《首张自命》(李建智章》、第1条》。
Were warrant thin title and certify that the vehicle described permit inclibes	i fregrafiered in the inflorester:
Barron Reference - Articles	en de filosofie. La filosofie de la filosofie de filosofie de la filosofie de filoso
I earlier to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READING is the ACTURE.	MILEAGE of the vehicle untess one of the following statements is chectred:
	stavos iz in excess of its mechanical limits. Datero Sole
2 The odome	ter reading is MOT the actual mileage.
and the second s	19-ODE SETER FOR CREMANCY
等的现在分词 (Bennetze)	V 17 -
POMETED MATEGISLAS BALCOLIS	
SIGNATURE OF Married S. 200	Idense of Dealership Sworn to and subscribed by soller before me this
POLITICAL PROPERTY OF THE PROP	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
SIGNATURE OF WITH	
PAINTEO MASAE GRANIGHES	PRINTED NAME of Hotary Public
ACKNOSLED CEREST OF WITHESS - BRAYE OF LOUPSIANA - PORTOSE Relations for University Property and Appendix of the Major porton ally relate and Appendix of the Major porton ally relate and Appendix of the Major porton ally relate and Appendix of the Major porton ally related to the Appendix of the Appen	For burny didy precify and that he subscribed his name to the assignment above as
a witness to the signature(s) or seller(s) and he saw seller(s) sign he name	es his voluntery act and dead. DATE
CHGRATUTE of Witness \$	SIGNATURE of Netary Public 37
PRINTED HAME of Winess	PENNIED USINE of Motary Public
SECOND RE-ADDROSEST BY LICENSES PERALET	75 PER SES SES AND METAL AND SES AND S
I/we warrant into title and peritify that the variable described hersin has heer	DEALERS MORESTERO.
	SCO
I carrily to the host of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READING is the ACTUAL.	MILEMOE of the vehicle unless one of the following statements is chacked:
RO 1. The mileage	stated is in excess of its mechanical limits. Date of Sale
WATININ	er reading is NOT the actuat mileage. G-ODOMETER DISCRIEPANCY
Industrial Company of the Company of	ei Selfer(e)-ik
White the control of	as Scherfs)-
	Náme of Dealership
SIGNATURE of Witness-X	Sworn to and subscribed by seller before me this
PRINTED HAME of Witness 445 45	day of,
SIGNATURE of Wilmess-R	TREMETIBLE or Hocery Public of
PRINTED NAME of Winness	्रेरवामान्हरू NAME of Notary Public
ACTORNACED GENERALE DE WITHEOU - STATE DE LOUETRINA - PARE VII	* Tarris
	ter being duly oworn, said that he subscribed his name to the assignment above as as his voluntary act and deed.
	13AH:
SIGNATURE of Winness-X	SECONORIAL OF Wolary Public-24
STRETTED HAME of Wilness	PERSTED NAME of Molery Public